
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan Moore JCN 223.0 265.0 0

2 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 260.0 0

3 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 223.0 225.0 0

4 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 225.0 0

5 Dayton Flint McLouth 232.0 225.0 0

6 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 238.0 225.0 0

7 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 225.0 0

8 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 225.0 0

9 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 220.0 0

10 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 229.0 195.0 0

11 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 175.0 0

12 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.5 150.0 0

13 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 242.0 150.0 0

14 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 236.0 145.0 0

15 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 135.0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 440.0 0

2 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 420.0 0

3 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 405.0 0

4 Dayton Flint McLouth 232.0 390.0 0

5 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 242.0 385.0 0

6 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 223.0 350.0 0

8 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 238.0 345.0 0

9 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 335.0 0

10 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 229.0 325.0 0

11 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 315.0 0

12 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 280.0 0

13 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 236.0 265.0 0

14 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.5 260.0 0

15 Logan Moore JCN 223.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dayton Flint McLouth 232.0 265.0 0

2 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 260.0 0

3 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 223.0 255.0 0

4 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 240.0 0

5 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 235.0 0

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 215.0 0

7 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 215.0 0

8 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 229.0 195.0 0

9 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.5 185.0 0

10 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 185.0 0

11 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 238.0 160.0 0

12 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 242.0 150.0 0

13 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 236.0 145.0 0

14 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 100.0 0

15 Logan Moore JCN 223.0 0 0



Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mavrik Shafer Hiawatha High School 241.0 895.0 10

2 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 240.0 890.0 8

3 Dayton Flint McLouth 232.0 880.0 6

4 Marcius Englund Central Heights Vikings 242.0 850.0 4

5 Braeden Primeaux Concordia High School 223.0 830.0 2

6 LaShaun Grant Horton Chargers 226.7 815.0 1

7 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 775.0 0

8 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 238.0 730.0 0

9 Chandler Newman Horton Chargers 239.7 725.0 0

10 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 229.0 715.0 0

11 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 242.0 685.0 0

12 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.5 595.0 0

13 Lane Kesler Hiawatha High School 236.0 555.0 0

14 Brady Killman Hiawatha High School 240.0 515.0 0

15 Logan Moore JCN 223.0 265.0 0


